RSCR SERIES
Direct Drive Rotary Screw Compressors
The unparalleled Gold Guarantee provides
you with complete peace of mind for 10
years* when run in conjunction with the
master maintenance plan. Simply set it
and forget it.
A Lifetime Investment...

7. State of the ArT
The over sized German made air ends
feature special high efficiency rotor
profiles, SKF tapered, cone roller
bearings and triple seal, teflon
oil seals for performance and
long term reliability.
3. High Quality Air
Oversized air-oil separator tank and element.
Effective 3 stage separation, less than 3ppm oil
carry over and less than 0.02 bar pressure drop.
Highest air quality assured with
renowned Mann filtration.
Model	 Power	 Horse Power   	 Free Air Delivery		 Pressure	 Size	 Weight	 Air Outlet
	 (kW)	 (Hp)	 m3/min	 CFM	 (Bar)	 (mm)	 (kg)	 Size
RSCR30 - 7	 22	 30	 3.7	 131	 7	 1380*850*1160	 590	 Rc 1
RSCR30 - 10			   3.2	 113	 10
RSCR50 - 7	 37	 50	 6.1	 215	 7	 1600*1000*1360	 870	 Rc 1 1/2
RSCR50 - 10			   5.7	 201	 10
RSCR60 - 7	 45	 60	 7.3	 258	 7	 1820*1000*1360	 960	 Rc 1 1/2
RSCR60 - 10			   7.1	 251	 10
RSCR75 - 7	 55	 75	 10.2	 360	 7	 2200*1360*1755	 1730	 DN50
RSCR75 - 10			   8.7	 307	 10
RSCR100 - 7	 75	 100	 13.3	 470	 7	 2200*1360*1755	 1870	 DN50
RSCR100 - 10			   11.8	 417	 10
RSCR100 - 12.5			   9.7	 342	 12.5
RSCR125 - 7	 90	 125	 16.2	 572	 7	 2800*1600*1775	 2600	 DN65
RSCR125 - 10			   14.4	 508	 10
RSCR125 - 12.5			   12.5	 441	 12.5
RSCR150 - 7	 110	 150	 20.1	 710	 7	 2800*1600*1755	 2700	 DN65
RSCR150 - 10			   17.2	 607	 10
RSCR150 - 12.5			   15.4	 544	 12.5
RSCR180 - 7	 132	 180	 23.4	 826	 7	 2700*1750*1850	 3100	 DN65
RSCR180 - 10			   20.8	 734	 10
RSCR220 - 7	 160	 220	 28.5	 1006	 7	 2700*1750*1850	 3200	 DN65
RSCR220 - 10			   22.8	 805	 10
RSCR220 - 12.5			   20.5	 724	 12.5
RSCR250 - 7	 185	 250	 31.2	 1101	 7	 2700*1820*1850	 3500	 DN80
RSCR250 - 10			   27.8	 981	 10
RSCR250 - 12.5			   24.1	 851	 12.5
RSCR270 - 7	 200	 270	 35	 1236	 7	 2700*182081850	 3600	 DN80
RSCR270 - 10			   30.8	 1087	 10
RSCR270 - 12.5			   27.8	 981	 12.5
RSCR300 - 7	 220	 300	 38.1	 1345	 7	 3000*2050*2097	 5000	 DN100
RSCR300 - 10			   33.4	 1179	 10
RSCR300 - 12.5			   28.5	 1006	 12.5
RSCR340 - 7	 250	 340	 44.6	 1574	 7	 3000*2050*2097	 5200	 DN100
RSCR340 - 10			   38.2	 1348	 10	 3200*2050*2200
RSCR340 - 12.5			   32.8	 1158	 12.5
RSCR375 - 7	 280	 375	 50.7	 1790	 7	 3200*2050*2200	 5400	 DN100
RSCR375 - 10			   42.8	 1511	 10
RSCR375 - 12.5			   38.2	 1348	 12.5
RSCR400 - 7	 315	 400	 60.1		  7	 4000*2200*2250	 8890	 DN125
RSCR400- 10			   49.1		  10
RSCR450 - 7	 250	 340	 66.4		  7	 4000*2200*2250	 9000	 DN125
RSCR450 - 10			   54.4		  10
RSCR450 - 12.5			   47.9		  12.5
RSCR500 - 7			   73		  7	 4000*2200*2250	 9220	 DN125
RSCR500 - 10	 400	 500	 60.2		  10
RSCR500 - 12.5			   53.1		  12.5
• Water separator is standard for 125HP up
• 415 Volts, 50 Hz
• Other models available including oil free and water cooled